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49th Annual Balboa Park
4-Mile Cross Country

ATHLETE
ROEBRT VERHEES
CHRIS HUPFELD
ADAM WEINER
MATT SHEREMETA
MICHAEL HANSEN
JAYSON FULTZ
PATRICK LANOISELEE
DAVID MARTINEZ
ANDREW BLOCK
THOM HUNT
PATRICK McBRIDE
SEAN FADER
MARSHALL VARANO
FRANCISCO QUINONES
GREG WAGNER
LAURA STUART
JOSE RIVERA
TRENT SINNETT
DAVE SPINLER

DAN DAFT

SEAN STEVENSON
MAUREEN FRIEND
JOSE RANGEL
HANK SULLIVAN
THOMAS SKROCH
JANE AITCHISON
YALE STROM
ZORICA RAHOVIC
ROBERT DIAZ
MEGHAN LING
PETER GERSTOFT
ANDY THACHER
ROBERT BOYCE
CANDY FINK
WILLIAM MOLESWORTH
MEREDITH PATHRIA
LINDA POWERS
ALEX TAMAYO

ROY ADAMS

MARLA NELSON

August 31, 2013

Results - Masters

AGE
47
44
54
45
47
41
49
40
44
55
40
44
51
41
57
48
41
51
54
43
48
47
49
64
50
48
56
41
47
48
55
50
61
45
60
42
55
47
63
48
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M
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TIME
24:15
24:18
24:27
24:34
24:38
24:49
25:12
25:13
25:37
25:55
26:00
26:15
26:27
26:47
27:00
27:03
27:27
27:46
28:06
28:14
28:19
28:23
28:43
28:44
28:54
29:01
29:16
28:40
29:52
29:54
29:56
30:32
30:44
30:48
30:49
31:03
31:05
31:51
32:10
32:20



41
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48
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50
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53
54
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56
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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72
73
74
75
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77
78
79
80
81
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KEVIN LATIN

LANA STEVENSON
TED GAMISHEV
TOYA REAVIS
CANDIDO DELACRUZ
SEAN HENNESSEY
A GARCIA

MARY RYZNER
NORBERTO AVILA
DOUGLAS KENYON
ROBIN PAINE
LINDA FRADKIN
DONALD SHIELDS
ALAN OLSON
MARINA FIELD
DEBORAH SHEA
MICHELLE CASTANEDA
HELIO CASTANEDA
KAREN FAWCETT
JENNIFER SOULE
STEVEN BARROS
RICH BUSHORE
KURT HALLOCK
STEVE DOYLE
PETER STERN
ROBB BARON
JESU-CRISTINA CLARIDAD
KINBRA LONG
LOUISE STAPLETON
SANDRA HETTICK
PATTI KENNEDY
MICHAEL JENKINS
PETER GREGORY
LISA HERRERA
MIKE MADIGAN
HERB KIMPEL
PAUL KRUEGER
VELVITA DELEEUW
JAMES SUMMERS
KIM SATTERLEE
VIRGINIA LOPEZ
MARTHA WALKER
DANNY CRUZ
LARRY WILLIAMS
EDWIN GOOKIN

52
54
54
49
50
55
57
59
55
70
63
49
47
70
43
59
53
66
40
42
56
60
57
65
68
66
40
43
48
45
55
67
51
59
64
63
60
45
54
63
73
77
57
70
79
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32:47
32:50
32:56
32:58
32:59
33:11
33:40
33:40
33:59
34:11
34:13
34:18
34:18
34:34
34:45
35:08
35:28
35:38
35:40
35:46
36:01
36:08
36:19
37:00
37:12
37:30
37:46
38:58
39:49
40:18
40:29
40:38
40:43
41:08
42:06
42:42
42:52
43:48
44:35
45:48
46:37
47:24
47:40
48:00
52:00



